KUSB67X-SMTTH
Dimensions in mm
Phone: +1.408.494.0330 l  Fax: +1.408.494.0325 l  WWW.KYCON.COM  l  1119
Universal Serial Bus: KUSB67X-SMTTH-CS4
Type C , USB 3.2 Socket. IP67 Rated
Product Features
USB Version 3.2 Gen 2 - 10Gbps
IP67 Rated

-40°C to +85°C
Generated Part Number
Part Number Builder
Contact Kycon for more options
2D Drawing
Check Stock
IGES
Solder Profile
STEP
Request a Sample
CofC RoHS Compliant CofC REACH Compliant UL Plastic File
Certificate of Origin Send Us An Email
3D PDF
Series
KUSB67X-SMTTH - USB Type C, IP67 rated, SMT &
       Thru Hole Leads
Type
CS4 - C Type
Insulator Color Option
B - Black
Plating Options
Blank - Gold Flash
30 - 30μ” Gold Plating
Packaging
TR - Tape and Reel
®
Recommended PCB Layout (Top Side)
8.34
Ø0.60
7.45
9.00
2.
96
3.
96
1.00
3.10
1.00
6.80
2.25
0.80
1.50
3.
42
1.
75
9.74
8.74
2.
06
10
.6
5
A1 A12
B12
B11
B1
B2
Ø0.65
Ø0.65
Ø0.40
0.35 0.50
5.50
7.45